
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. 1/2 Tour Temps Ecart Temps puce   Moy

1 5189 BARRÉ Erwan DIJON UC* Homme MIH 1 00:08:13 00:16:35 00:16:35 18,09
2 5162 COURAGEOT Amaury TRIATHLON MACON CLUB Homme MIH 2 00:08:36 00:17:06 31 00:17:05 17,54
3 5192 THOUVENEL Mathis Homme MIH 3 00:10:32 00:20:22 +3:47 00:20:17 14,73
4 5200 VASSARD Baptiste S/L ATHLE 21 AO ARNETOISE Homme MIH 4 00:10:33 00:21:02 +4:27 00:20:59 14,26

1 5037 EXTIER Antonin EA MACON Homme CAH 1 00:08:18 00:16:45 00:16:45 17,91
2 5018 SABOT Lucas S/L EA VILLEFRANCHE Homme CAH 2 00:08:31 00:16:59 14 00:16:58 17,66
3 5086 DURIN Baptiste SG HERICOURT Homme CAH 3 00:08:30 00:17:16 31 00:17:15 17,37
4 5002 PARIS BORDENEUVE Antonin EA MACONEA MACON Homme CAH 4 00:09:38 00:19:26 +2:41 00:19:25 15,44
5 5135 PETITBON Léo Homme CAH 5 00:11:15 00:22:16 +5:31 00:22:13 13,47
6 5140 ANSOUD Loris Drac&Run Homme CAH 6 00:15:26 00:31:47 +15:02 00:31:42 9,44

1 5019 DURAND Samuel AC CHENOVE Homme JUH 1 00:07:53 00:15:54 00:15:53 18,87
2 5047 CHARBIN Thibaut EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme JUH 2 00:08:13 00:16:16 22 00:16:16 18,44
3 5136 PETITBON Matys Triathlon Mâcon Club Homme JUH 3 00:08:16 00:16:55 +1:01 00:16:55 17,73
4 5059 VANDAELE Joshua ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme JUH 4 00:08:16 00:17:13 +1:19 00:17:13 17,42
5 5039 PEOCH Josselin S/L CA AMBILLY Homme JUH 5 00:08:41 00:17:28 +1:34 00:17:28 17,18

1 5051 TRUAN Marius DIJON UC* Homme ESH 1 00:07:32 00:14:45 00:14:45 20,34
2 5079 DROUVOT Nathan SG HERICOURT Homme ESH 2 00:07:43 00:15:31 46 00:15:31 19,33
3 5072 FERLAY Lilian DIJON UC* Homme ESH 3 00:09:26 00:18:41 +3:56 00:18:39 16,06
4 5205 CHEVALIER Benjamin Homme ESH 4 00:12:59 00:26:10 +11:25 00:26:03 11,46
5 5183 CHAIX Alexis Homme ESH 5 00:16:01 00:30:58 +16:13 00:30:53 9,69

1 5057 COUDERCHET Enzo DIJON UC* Homme SEH 1 00:07:31 00:14:43 00:14:43 20,39
2 5045 JOUETTE Tom S/L SABLES ETUDIANT CLUB ATHLE Homme SEH 2 00:07:32 00:14:47 4 00:14:47 20,29
3 5015 RENOUD Thomas EA MACON Homme SEH 3 00:07:31 00:15:08 25 00:15:08 19,82
4 5095 DURY Aymeric EA MACONEAM Homme SEH 4 00:07:32 00:15:14 31 00:15:14 19,69
5 5181 DE SOUSA AZEVEDO Evann Homme SEH 5 00:07:43 00:15:33 50 00:15:33 19,29
6 5030 DENIS Julien S/L AS AIX-LES-BAINS Homme SEH 6 00:07:40 00:15:35 52 00:15:35 19,25
7 5025 BIER Cyril COQUELICOT 42* Homme SEH 7 00:07:45 00:15:53 +1:10 00:15:53 18,89
8 5056 PERRET Aubin ASPTT ANNECY Homme SEH 8 00:07:52 00:15:55 +1:12 00:15:55 18,85
9 5042 RICHARD Charley DIJON UC* Homme SEH 9 00:08:11 00:16:01 +1:18 00:16:01 18,73

10 5166 KERROS Nolan Homme SEH 10 00:08:04 00:16:12 +1:29 00:16:10 18,52
11 5073 FORET Quentin ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME Homme SEH 11 00:08:03 00:16:43 +2:00 00:16:43 17,95
12 5050 MÉTÉNIER Tom S/L USON ATHLE Homme SEH 12 00:08:29 00:16:55 +2:12 00:16:55 17,73
13 5021 GONÇALVES Josué UA SENS* Homme SEH 13 00:08:30 00:17:00 +2:17 00:17:00 17,65
14 5170 BEJEAN Alexis Homme SEH 14 00:09:24 00:18:29 +3:46 00:18:26 16,23
15 5194 MEULNET Salim-axel FC GUEUGNON Homme SEH 15 00:09:23 00:18:36 +3:53 00:18:36 16,13
16 5031 BOUILLOT Vincent ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme SEH 16 00:09:21 00:18:46 +4:03 00:18:45 15,99
17 5163 DELUME Axel Homme SEH 17 00:10:27 00:20:58 +6:15 00:20:54 14,31
18 5212 SAYER Mael Homme SEH 18 00:10:44 00:22:07 +7:24 00:22:04 13,56
19 5142 VANDROUX Alexis Homme SEH 19 00:11:27 00:23:18 +8:35 00:23:15 12,88
20 5209 VOYON Romain Homme SEH 20 00:13:52 00:26:00 +11:17 00:25:49 11,54
21 5206 DIOCHON Thomas N’importe quoi Homme SEH 21 00:13:04 00:26:44 +12:01 00:26:36 11,22
22 5156 SBAI Ahmed Homme SEH 22 00:14:26 00:28:42 +13:59 00:28:36 10,45
23 5207 DESBOIS Victorien J’ai pas club Homme SEH 23 00:13:45 00:29:47 +15:04 00:29:39 10,07
24 5198 CHAZOT Remy Team croix bleue Homme SEH 24 00:17:40 00:34:37 +19:54 00:34:28 8,67
25 5187 QUOY Jordan Homme SEH 25 00:19:18 00:40:59 +26:16 00:40:51 7,32
26 5155 NEIGE Louenn Homme SEH 26 00:24:38 00:48:44 +34:01 00:48:33 6,16

Minimes Garçon (U16)4

Cadets Garçon (U18)6

Juniors Homme (U20)5

Espoirs Homme (U23)5

Seniors Homme26

Masters Homme50



1 5064 LORTON Guillaume S/L MONTLUCON ATHLETISMETILKEO Homme M0H 1 00:07:30 00:14:39 00:14:39 20,48
2 5094 LASALLE Sébastien FC GUEUGNON Homme M0H 2 00:08:04 00:15:49 +1:10 00:15:49 18,97
3 5078 DEMANY Yannis SG HERICOURT Homme M0H 3 00:07:42 00:15:59 +1:20 00:15:59 18,77
4 5090 VASSARD Vincent Homme M3H 1 00:08:11 00:16:23 +1:44 00:16:23 18,31
5 5083 DE MARCOS Anthony SG HERICOURT Homme M0H 4 00:08:13 00:16:38 +1:59 00:16:38 18,04
6 5004 ESPINOLA MARQUES Tiago EA MACON Homme M1H 1 00:08:05 00:16:39 +2:00 00:16:39 18,02
7 5013 B. A. ASM ST-ETIENNE Homme M4H 1 00:08:32 00:17:01 +2:22 00:17:01 17,63
8 5032 VERHAGHE Julien ASSOCIATION BEAUNE ATHLETISME 21 Homme M0H 5 00:08:37 00:17:05 +2:26 00:17:04 17,56
9 5075 SOARES Pascal S/L MONTLUCON ATHLETISME Homme M3H 2 00:08:31 00:17:11 +2:32 00:17:11 17,46

10 5092 PIERRE Frederic SG HERICOURT Homme M4H 2 00:08:41 00:17:13 +2:34 00:17:13 17,42
11 5063 BARRÉ Franck DIJON UC* Homme M2H 1 00:08:37 00:17:13 +2:34 00:17:13 17,42
12 5070 DIAZ PEREIRA Ivan GAME CHANGER PERFORMANCE Homme M0H 6 00:08:34 00:17:17 +2:38 00:17:16 17,36
13 5071 GONZALVES Julien DUC ARMY Homme M0H 7 00:08:51 00:17:21 +2:42 00:17:19 17,29
14 5006 PINOT Cédric LUXEUIL ATHLE 70 Homme M2H 2 00:08:33 00:17:32 +2:53 00:17:32 17,11
15 5053 LOUIS Reynald ASPTT ANNECY Homme M4H 3 00:08:59 00:17:57 +3:18 00:17:57 16,71
16 5085 JACQUEY Mathieu SG HERICOURT Homme M2H 3 00:08:59 00:18:02 +3:23 00:18:01 16,64
17 5074 MASCLAUX Frédéric ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME Homme M4H 4 00:09:10 00:18:14 +3:35 00:18:14 16,45
18 5033 THOREL Laurent LUXEUIL ATHLE 70 Homme M3H 3 00:09:02 00:18:28 +3:49 00:18:28 16,25
19 5077 NAGY Franck SG HERICOURT Homme M4H 5 00:09:19 00:18:31 +3:52 00:18:30 16,2
20 5024 TREFFORT Stéphane EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M4H 6 00:09:20 00:18:40 +4:01 00:18:40 16,07
21 5087 CLAUDEL Thierry SG HERICOURT Homme M4H 7 00:09:18 00:18:43 +4:04 00:18:42 16,03
22 5054 FRATTALI Bruno ASPTT ANNECY Homme M3H 4 00:09:25 00:18:50 +4:11 00:18:50 15,93
23 5008 BRINGER Kevin EA MACON Homme M3H 5 00:09:34 00:19:19 +4:40 00:19:17 15,53
24 5066 LAFONT Eric FREE RUNNERS LE CLUB Homme M3H 6 00:09:39 00:19:28 +4:49 00:19:25 15,41
25 5180 DEGHFEL Kadir Homme M2H 4 00:09:47 00:19:29 +4:50 00:19:26 15,4
26 5027 YOUSFI Karim EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M2H 5 00:09:45 00:19:46 +5:07 00:19:45 15,18
27 5017 SAINT SULPICE Arnaud EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M3H 7 00:09:54 00:20:22 +5:43 00:20:21 14,73
28 5016 MAITROT Andre S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Homme M6H 1 00:10:43 00:21:34 +6:55 00:21:34 13,91
29 5044 LANCIEN Gilles ASPTT BESANCON Homme M5H 1 00:10:48 00:21:53 +7:14 00:21:50 13,71
30 5150 CONDEMINE Yves Masters Nordique France Homme M6H 2 00:11:01 00:22:17 +7:38 00:22:13 13,46
31 5191 THOUVENEL Cédric Homme M2H 6 00:11:03 00:22:32 +7:53 00:22:27 13,31
32 5010 MARECHAL Claude GIEN ATHLE MARATHON Homme M7H 1 00:11:10 00:22:33 +7:54 00:22:32 13,3
33 5038 PEOCH Marc S/L CA AMBILLY Homme M6H 3 00:11:00 00:22:47 +8:08 00:22:45 13,17
34 5028 DESBROSSES Jean michel ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme M6H 4 00:11:20 00:22:52 +8:13 00:22:50 13,12
35 5179 KEO Johnny Homme M1H 2 00:11:02 00:23:32 +8:53 00:23:28 12,75
36 5049 BORGIS Jonathan EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M1H 3 00:12:08 00:23:56 +9:17 00:23:54 12,53
37 5174 PRETOT Jérôme Homme M1H 4 00:12:17 00:24:20 +9:41 00:24:15 12,33
38 5159 CANIOU Fanch Homme M1H 5 00:12:49 00:24:41 +10:02 00:24:35 12,15
39 5084 CARRARA Christian SG HERICOURT Homme M8H 1 00:12:48 00:25:42 +11:03 00:25:40 11,67
40 5175 THIVENT Georges Homme M7H 2 00:13:08 00:26:54 +12:15 00:26:51 11,15
41 5219 NILLON Christophe FRBB Homme M3H 8 00:13:40 00:27:00 +12:21 00:26:50 11,11
42 5211 KOUIDER Rochdi REGILAIT Homme M2H 7 00:15:08 00:29:01 +14:22 00:28:51 10,34
43 5182 CHAIX Guillaume Homme M3H 9 00:16:01 00:29:26 +14:47 00:29:21 10,19
44 5076 DESMAZURE Roland S/L ATHLETISME CHATILLONNAIS Homme M6H 5 00:14:53 00:30:28 +15:49 00:30:27 9,85
45 5214 SILLAM Benjamin Homme M0H 8 00:15:23 00:30:30 +15:51 00:30:21 9,84
46 5152 DEVILLIERS Claude S/L BELFORT ATHLE Homme M6H 6 00:14:15 00:30:31 +15:52 00:30:27 9,83
47 5218 BONNAUD Stephane Homme M3H 10 00:15:41 00:30:58 +16:19 00:30:49 9,69
48 5193 MOTTEY Michel Homme M7H 3 00:15:38 00:31:13 +16:34 00:31:05 9,61
49 5165 BOURGEOIS Jean paul Homme M6H 7 00:16:17 00:33:06 +18:27 00:33:00 9,06
50 5026 BIER Rodolphe COQUELICOT 42* Homme M4H 8 00:18:20 00:36:35 +21:56 00:36:26 8,2

1 5064 LORTON Guillaume S/L MONTLUCON ATHLETISMETILKEO Homme M0H 1 00:07:30 00:14:39 00:14:39 20,48
2 5094 LASALLE Sébastien FC GUEUGNON Homme M0H 2 00:08:04 00:15:49 +1:10 00:15:49 18,97

Masters 0 Homme8



3 5078 DEMANY Yannis SG HERICOURT Homme M0H 3 00:07:42 00:15:59 +1:20 00:15:59 18,77
4 5083 DE MARCOS Anthony SG HERICOURT Homme M0H 4 00:08:13 00:16:38 +1:59 00:16:38 18,04
5 5032 VERHAGHE Julien ASSOCIATION BEAUNE ATHLETISME 21 Homme M0H 5 00:08:37 00:17:05 +2:26 00:17:04 17,56
6 5070 DIAZ PEREIRA Ivan GAME CHANGER PERFORMANCE Homme M0H 6 00:08:34 00:17:17 +2:38 00:17:16 17,36
7 5071 GONZALVES Julien DUC ARMY Homme M0H 7 00:08:51 00:17:21 +2:42 00:17:19 17,29
8 5214 SILLAM Benjamin Homme M0H 8 00:15:23 00:30:30 +15:51 00:30:21 9,84

1 5004 ESPINOLA MARQUES Tiago EA MACON Homme M1H 1 00:08:05 00:16:39 00:16:39 18,02
2 5179 KEO Johnny Homme M1H 2 00:11:02 00:23:32 +6:53 00:23:28 12,75
3 5049 BORGIS Jonathan EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M1H 3 00:12:08 00:23:56 +7:17 00:23:54 12,53
4 5174 PRETOT Jérôme Homme M1H 4 00:12:17 00:24:20 +7:41 00:24:15 12,33
5 5159 CANIOU Fanch Homme M1H 5 00:12:49 00:24:41 +8:02 00:24:35 12,15

1 5063 BARRÉ Franck DIJON UC* Homme M2H 1 00:08:37 00:17:13 00:17:13 17,42
2 5006 PINOT Cédric LUXEUIL ATHLE 70 Homme M2H 2 00:08:33 00:17:32 19 00:17:32 17,11
3 5085 JACQUEY Mathieu SG HERICOURT Homme M2H 3 00:08:59 00:18:02 49 00:18:01 16,64
4 5180 DEGHFEL Kadir Homme M2H 4 00:09:47 00:19:29 +2:16 00:19:26 15,4
5 5027 YOUSFI Karim EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M2H 5 00:09:45 00:19:46 +2:33 00:19:45 15,18
6 5191 THOUVENEL Cédric Homme M2H 6 00:11:03 00:22:32 +5:19 00:22:27 13,31
7 5211 KOUIDER Rochdi REGILAIT Homme M2H 7 00:15:08 00:29:01 +11:48 00:28:51 10,34

1 5090 VASSARD Vincent Homme M3H 1 00:08:11 00:16:23 00:16:23 18,31
2 5075 SOARES Pascal S/L MONTLUCON ATHLETISME Homme M3H 2 00:08:31 00:17:11 48 00:17:11 17,46
3 5033 THOREL Laurent LUXEUIL ATHLE 70 Homme M3H 3 00:09:02 00:18:28 +2:05 00:18:28 16,25
4 5054 FRATTALI Bruno ASPTT ANNECY Homme M3H 4 00:09:25 00:18:50 +2:27 00:18:50 15,93
5 5008 BRINGER Kevin EA MACON Homme M3H 5 00:09:34 00:19:19 +2:56 00:19:17 15,53
6 5066 LAFONT Eric FREE RUNNERS LE CLUB Homme M3H 6 00:09:39 00:19:28 +3:05 00:19:25 15,41
7 5017 SAINT SULPICE Arnaud EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M3H 7 00:09:54 00:20:22 +3:59 00:20:21 14,73
8 5219 NILLON Christophe FRBB Homme M3H 8 00:13:40 00:27:00 +10:37 00:26:50 11,11
9 5182 CHAIX Guillaume Homme M3H 9 00:16:01 00:29:26 +13:03 00:29:21 10,19

10 5218 BONNAUD Stephane Homme M3H 10 00:15:41 00:30:58 +14:35 00:30:49 9,69

1 5013 B. A. ASM ST-ETIENNE Homme M4H 1 00:08:32 00:17:01 00:17:01 17,63
2 5092 PIERRE Frederic SG HERICOURT Homme M4H 2 00:08:41 00:17:13 12 00:17:13 17,42
3 5053 LOUIS Reynald ASPTT ANNECY Homme M4H 3 00:08:59 00:17:57 56 00:17:57 16,71
4 5074 MASCLAUX Frédéric ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME Homme M4H 4 00:09:10 00:18:14 +1:13 00:18:14 16,45
5 5077 NAGY Franck SG HERICOURT Homme M4H 5 00:09:19 00:18:31 +1:30 00:18:30 16,2
6 5024 TREFFORT Stéphane EA BOURG-EN-BRESSE* Homme M4H 6 00:09:20 00:18:40 +1:39 00:18:40 16,07
7 5087 CLAUDEL Thierry SG HERICOURT Homme M4H 7 00:09:18 00:18:43 +1:42 00:18:42 16,03
8 5026 BIER Rodolphe COQUELICOT 42* Homme M4H 8 00:18:20 00:36:35 +19:34 00:36:26 8,2

1 5044 LANCIEN Gilles ASPTT BESANCON Homme M5H 1 00:10:48 00:21:53 00:21:50 13,71

1 5016 MAITROT Andre S/L SEMUR ATHLETISME AVENTURE Homme M6H 1 00:10:43 00:21:34 00:21:34 13,91
2 5150 CONDEMINE Yves Masters Nordique France Homme M6H 2 00:11:01 00:22:17 43 00:22:13 13,46
3 5038 PEOCH Marc S/L CA AMBILLY Homme M6H 3 00:11:00 00:22:47 +1:13 00:22:45 13,17
4 5028 DESBROSSES Jean michel ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Homme M6H 4 00:11:20 00:22:52 +1:18 00:22:50 13,12
5 5076 DESMAZURE Roland S/L ATHLETISME CHATILLONNAIS Homme M6H 5 00:14:53 00:30:28 +8:54 00:30:27 9,85
6 5152 DEVILLIERS Claude S/L BELFORT ATHLE Homme M6H 6 00:14:15 00:30:31 +8:57 00:30:27 9,83
7 5165 BOURGEOIS Jean paul Homme M6H 7 00:16:17 00:33:06 +11:32 00:33:00 9,06

1 5010 MARECHAL Claude GIEN ATHLE MARATHON Homme M7H 1 00:11:10 00:22:33 00:22:32 13,3
2 5175 THIVENT Georges Homme M7H 2 00:13:08 00:26:54 +4:21 00:26:51 11,15

Masters 6 Homme7

Masters 7 Homme3

Masters 1 Homme5

Masters 2 Homme7

Masters 3 Homme10

Masters 4 Homme8

Masters 5 Homme1



3 5193 MOTTEY Michel Homme M7H 3 00:15:38 00:31:13 +8:40 00:31:05 9,61

1 5084 CARRARA Christian SG HERICOURT Homme M8H 1 00:12:48 00:25:42 00:25:40 11,67

1 5177 PEOCH Margot S/L CA AMBILLY Femme MIF 1 00:10:21 00:21:24 00:21:22 14,02
2 5161 CANIOU Marilie EA MACON Femme MIF 2 00:12:49 00:24:41 +3:17 00:24:35 12,15
3 5172 COURTIAL Ambre Femme MIF 3 00:13:32 00:26:58 +5:34 00:26:53 11,12
4 5201 VASSARD Lisa Femme MIF 4 00:15:16 00:29:26 +8:02 00:29:19 10,19

1 5055 BOCQUET Candice ATHLE ST JULIEN 74 Femme CAF 1 00:08:54 00:18:09 00:18:08 16,53
2 5067 FRANÇOIS Romane S/L LOUHANS Femme CAF 2 00:09:44 00:19:16 +1:07 00:19:15 15,57
3 5023 BOURSEAUX Inès S/L STADE CLERMONTOIS Femme CAF 3 00:09:43 00:19:29 +1:20 00:19:29 15,4
4 5062 BARRÉ Sarah DIJON UC* Femme CAF 4 00:09:47 00:19:41 +1:32 00:19:40 15,24
5 5065 DEMORTIERE Julie ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme CAF 5 00:10:52 00:21:03 +2:54 00:21:01 14,25
6 5080 PIERRE Eloise SG HERICOURT Femme CAF 6 00:10:52 00:21:15 +3:06 00:21:14 14,12
7 5185 DECHEZ Julie Triathlon Macon club Femme CAF 7 00:11:00 00:22:10 +4:01 00:22:08 13,53
8 5043 PETETIN-BURTHIER Clarice DOLE AC Femme CAF 8 00:10:53 00:22:15 +4:06 00:22:13 13,48
9 5132 DEMON Perrine Femme CAF 9 00:15:26 00:31:48 +13:39 00:31:43 9,43

1 5229 BESANCENET Bertille Femme JUF 1 00:09:00 00:18:02 00:18:00 16,64
2 5228 CESCON Helia Femme JUF 2 00:09:00 00:18:02 00:18:01 16,64
3 5048 DUPONT--MURGIER Clementine ATHLE ST JULIEN 74 Femme JUF 3 00:09:35 00:19:14 +1:12 00:19:14 15,6
4 5007 PINOT Cléa LUXEUIL ATHLE 70 Femme JUF 4 00:09:43 00:19:27 +1:25 00:19:26 15,42
5 5082 BOURGEOIS Cecile SG HERICOURT Femme JUF 5 00:09:44 00:19:46 +1:44 00:19:44 15,18
6 5093 GINDA Laly FC GUEUGNON Femme JUF 6 00:10:31 00:20:35 +2:33 00:20:33 14,57
7 5091 DANGER Clea ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme JUF 7 00:11:10 00:23:13 +5:11 00:23:10 12,92
8 5036 PICARD Emma EA MACON Femme JUF 8 00:12:16 00:24:20 +6:18 00:24:17 12,33
9 5034 STEINFORT Axelle EA MACON Femme JUF 9 00:12:15 00:24:20 +6:18 00:24:16 12,33

1 5014 DEPLANCHE Mélissa EA MACON Femme ESF 1 00:09:05 00:19:01 00:19:01 15,78
2 5046 CHAUSSON Thaïs ATHLETIC CLUB DU LYONNAIS* Femme ESF 2 00:09:23 00:19:37 36 00:19:35 15,29
3 5040 DEMORTIERE Marie ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme ESF 3 00:09:52 00:20:26 +1:25 00:20:24 14,68
4 5089 PAPROKI Candice SG HERICOURT Femme ESF 4 00:10:16 00:20:59 +1:58 00:20:58 14,3
5 5061 LANDRE Fanny EA LE CREUSOT Femme ESF 5 00:11:19 00:22:27 +3:26 00:22:24 13,36
6 5058 GROLET Coline ANNECY ATHLETISME Femme ESF 6 00:11:26 00:23:27 +4:26 00:23:25 12,79
7 5208 MAITRE Anaé Femme ESF 7 00:17:20 00:33:11 +14:10 00:33:04 9,04
8 5220 NANDRY Ilona Femme ESF 8 00:17:04 00:34:24 +15:23 00:34:14 8,72

1 5041 QUESADA Floriane DIJON UC* Femme SEF 1 00:08:31 00:16:52 00:16:52 17,79
2 5052 LEMIERE Romane DIJON UC* Femme SEF 2 00:09:30 00:18:44 +1:52 00:18:42 16,01
3 5022 BURGNARD Lise ASSOCIATION BEAUNE ATHLETISME 21 Femme SEF 3 00:09:47 00:19:32 +2:40 00:19:30 15,36
4 5081 MATHIEU Marie SG HERICOURT Femme SEF 4 00:10:33 00:21:37 +4:45 00:21:37 13,88
5 5164 DELAPLACE Pauline EA MACON Femme SEF 5 00:12:05 00:23:56 +7:04 00:23:53 12,53
6 5001 VALLET Natacha EA MACON Femme SEF 6 00:11:59 00:24:16 +7:24 00:24:14 12,36
7 5143 TATRE Louise Femme SEF 7 00:13:34 00:26:29 +9:37 00:26:25 11,33
8 5035 PERRAUD Angeline EA MACON Femme SEF 8 00:12:24 00:26:32 +9:40 00:26:29 11,31
9 5141 VANDROUX Raphaëlle Femme SEF 9 00:13:18 00:26:49 +9:57 00:26:42 11,19

10 5190 LEFORT Anne Femme SEF 10 00:14:06 00:27:59 +11:07 00:27:54 10,72
11 5215 DESMAILLET Ariane Femme SEF 11 00:15:24 00:30:33 +13:41 00:30:23 9,82
12 5216 VENTURA Julie REGILAIT Femme SEF 12 00:15:40 00:30:42 +13:50 00:30:33 9,77
13 5217 VENTURA Morgane Femme SEF 13 00:15:40 00:30:42 +13:50 00:30:33 9,77
14 5210 LECHEVIN Mathilde REGILAIT Femme SEF 14 00:16:10 00:31:01 +14:09 00:30:52 9,67
15 5204 EMMA Manuguerra Rien Femme SEF 15 00:15:17 00:31:33 +14:41 00:31:33 9,51

Espoirs Femme (U23)8

Seniors Femme25

Masters 8 Homme1

Minimes Fille (U16)4

Cadets Fille (U18)9

Juniors Femme (U20)9



16 5173 Y. E. Femme SEF 16 00:15:46 00:31:47 +14:55 00:31:41 9,44
17 5184 PUTET Alice REGILAIT Femme SEF 17 00:15:37 00:32:30 +15:38 00:32:25 9,23
18 5203 M. L. Rien Femme SEF 18 00:15:42 00:32:51 +15:59 00:32:47 9,13
19 5096 COURTHAUDON Ambre CAP GARONNE* Femme SEF 19 00:17:03 00:33:14 +16:22 00:33:07 9,03
20 5138 CANTERA Flora Femme SEF 20 00:17:03 00:33:14 +16:22 00:33:07 9,03
21 5169 BOILLETOT Gaelle Femme SEF 21 00:17:04 00:33:28 +16:36 00:33:22 8,96
22 5199 CHAZOT Margot Femme SEF 22 00:17:40 00:34:37 +17:45 00:34:29 8,67
23 5133 CHATELET Flora Femme SEF 23 00:17:30 00:37:06 +20:14 00:36:57 8,09
24 5154 REIBEL Oriane Femme SEF 24 00:24:37 00:48:45 +31:53 00:48:34 6,15
25 5158 ADAN Emilie Femme SEF 25 00:25:33 00:50:56 +34:04 00:50:45 5,89

1 5009 CRETOUX Carine ATHLE ST JULIEN 74 Femme M0F 1 00:09:35 00:19:20 00:19:19 15,52
2 5012 CHAMPAGNON Delphine EA MACONREGILAIT Femme M0F 2 00:09:56 00:19:35 15 00:19:33 15,32
3 5005 PENIN Marie-pierre LA BERRICHONNE CHATEAUROUX ATHLETIC CLUB* Femme M2F 1 00:09:50 00:20:01 41 00:19:58 14,99
4 5003 EGLEME Sandrine EA MACON Femme M4F 1 00:10:08 00:20:44 +1:24 00:20:43 14,47
5 5195 VIEUX Carine REGILAIT Femme M1F 1 00:11:22 00:22:45 +3:25 00:22:42 13,19
6 5060 DARBON Christine S/L LOUHANS Femme M4F 2 00:11:47 00:23:33 +4:13 00:23:33 12,74
7 5144 NURY Emeline SA AUTUN Femme M0F 3 00:11:40 00:23:37 +4:17 00:23:35 12,7
8 5088 QUARTESAN Karine SG HERICOURT Femme M3F 1 00:12:32 00:25:17 +5:57 00:25:15 11,87
9 5011 VILLAIN Rosemonde GIEN ATHLE MARATHON Femme M8F 1 00:13:26 00:27:01 +7:41 00:27:00 11,1

10 5171 VIAUD Nicole Femme M1F 2 00:13:32 00:27:04 +7:44 00:26:59 11,08
11 5020 BOURSAT Marie-noelle EACC DOMPIERRE Femme M7F 1 00:14:18 00:28:57 +9:37 00:28:54 10,36
12 5146 JOLY Myriam Natur Running Femme M4F 3 00:15:25 00:30:02 +10:42 00:29:52 9,99
13 5149 CHAUDET Angelique Femme M2F 2 00:15:12 00:30:03 +10:43 00:29:56 9,98
14 5188 BARRÉ Linda Femme M3F 2 00:15:15 00:30:19 +10:59 00:30:19 9,9
15 5178 LOROLE Fleur Femme M0F 4 00:15:16 00:30:27 +11:07 00:30:22 9,85
16 5134 MAZILLE Delphine Triathlon Macon Club Femme M2F 3 00:15:11 00:30:29 +11:09 00:30:25 9,84
17 5148 NICOLLE Mélanie Femme M0F 5 00:15:29 00:30:59 +11:39 00:30:53 9,68
18 5151 BOCCINGHER Christine Femme M5F 1 00:15:40 00:31:46 +12:26 00:31:42 9,44
19 5147 KLAUTH Rosa Femme M0F 6 00:16:26 00:32:23 +13:03 00:32:19 9,26
20 5202 VASSARD Catherine Femme M1F 3 00:15:48 00:32:26 +13:06 00:32:19 9,25
21 5157 BLUM Sophie Femme M0F 7 00:16:56 00:32:56 +13:36 00:32:48 9,11
22 5145 POTIER Sophie Femme M4F 4 00:16:58 00:33:39 +14:19 00:33:32 8,92
23 5029 DESBROSSES Liliane ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme M6F 1 00:17:00 00:33:45 +14:25 00:33:40 8,89
24 5213 CHARVET Stéphanie REGILAIT Femme M1F 4 00:17:06 00:34:22 +15:02 00:34:13 8,73
25 5221 CHALAVON Stéphanie Femme M2F 4 00:17:04 00:34:24 +15:04 00:34:15 8,72
26 5197 PUJOL-BADIA Amélie Trail Dog Adventure Femme M0F 8 00:17:42 00:34:43 +15:23 00:34:33 8,64
27 5137 AMORIN Déborah Femme M1F 5 00:18:05 00:35:06 +15:46 00:34:59 8,55
28 5168 A. P. Femme M5F 2 00:18:19 00:36:34 +17:14 00:36:27 8,2
29 5176 BIER AMORIN Anne marie Femme M4F 5 00:18:18 00:36:34 +17:14 00:36:34 8,2
30 5196 SERVILLAT Mylène Trail dog adventure Femme M2F 5 00:18:39 00:36:57 +17:37 00:36:47 8,12
31 5131 GUERIN Virginie Femme M3F 3 00:20:22 00:39:24 +20:04 00:39:19 7,61
32 5186 ALVES Evely Femme M0F 9 00:19:48 00:40:59 +21:39 00:40:52 7,32
33 5167 PERRAT Charlotte REGILAIT Femme M0F 10 00:20:20 00:42:13 +22:53 00:42:05 7,11
34 5139 BRAILLARD Frédérique Femme M3F 4 00:24:34 00:48:44 +29:24 00:48:32 6,16
35 5153 REIBEL Murielle Femme M5F 3 00:24:38 00:48:44 +29:24 00:48:32 6,16
36 5160 DANGUY ROLLINGER Anne Femme M4F 6 00:25:34 00:50:56 +31:36 00:50:46 5,89

1 5009 CRETOUX Carine ATHLE ST JULIEN 74 Femme M0F 1 00:09:35 00:19:20 00:19:19 15,52
2 5012 CHAMPAGNON Delphine EA MACONREGILAIT Femme M0F 2 00:09:56 00:19:35 15 00:19:33 15,32
3 5144 NURY Emeline SA AUTUN Femme M0F 3 00:11:40 00:23:37 +4:17 00:23:35 12,7
4 5178 LOROLE Fleur Femme M0F 4 00:15:16 00:30:27 +11:07 00:30:22 9,85
5 5148 NICOLLE Mélanie Femme M0F 5 00:15:29 00:30:59 +11:39 00:30:53 9,68

Masters Femme36

Masters 0 Femme10



6 5147 KLAUTH Rosa Femme M0F 6 00:16:26 00:32:23 +13:03 00:32:19 9,26
7 5157 BLUM Sophie Femme M0F 7 00:16:56 00:32:56 +13:36 00:32:48 9,11
8 5197 PUJOL-BADIA Amélie Trail Dog Adventure Femme M0F 8 00:17:42 00:34:43 +15:23 00:34:33 8,64
9 5186 ALVES Evely Femme M0F 9 00:19:48 00:40:59 +21:39 00:40:52 7,32

10 5167 PERRAT Charlotte REGILAIT Femme M0F 10 00:20:20 00:42:13 +22:53 00:42:05 7,11

1 5195 VIEUX Carine REGILAIT Femme M1F 1 00:11:22 00:22:45 00:22:42 13,19
2 5171 VIAUD Nicole Femme M1F 2 00:13:32 00:27:04 +4:19 00:26:59 11,08
3 5202 VASSARD Catherine Femme M1F 3 00:15:48 00:32:26 +9:41 00:32:19 9,25
4 5213 CHARVET Stéphanie REGILAIT Femme M1F 4 00:17:06 00:34:22 +11:37 00:34:13 8,73
5 5137 AMORIN Déborah Femme M1F 5 00:18:05 00:35:06 +12:21 00:34:59 8,55

1 5005 PENIN Marie-pierre LA BERRICHONNE CHATEAUROUX ATHLETIC CLUB* Femme M2F 1 00:09:50 00:20:01 00:19:58 14,99
2 5149 CHAUDET Angelique Femme M2F 2 00:15:12 00:30:03 +10:02 00:29:56 9,98
3 5134 MAZILLE Delphine Triathlon Macon Club Femme M2F 3 00:15:11 00:30:29 +10:28 00:30:25 9,84
4 5221 CHALAVON Stéphanie Femme M2F 4 00:17:04 00:34:24 +14:23 00:34:15 8,72
5 5196 SERVILLAT Mylène Trail dog adventure Femme M2F 5 00:18:39 00:36:57 +16:56 00:36:47 8,12

1 5088 QUARTESAN Karine SG HERICOURT Femme M3F 1 00:12:32 00:25:17 00:25:15 11,87
2 5188 BARRÉ Linda Femme M3F 2 00:15:15 00:30:19 +5:02 00:30:19 9,9
3 5131 GUERIN Virginie Femme M3F 3 00:20:22 00:39:24 +14:07 00:39:19 7,61
4 5139 BRAILLARD Frédérique Femme M3F 4 00:24:34 00:48:44 +23:27 00:48:32 6,16

1 5003 EGLEME Sandrine EA MACON Femme M4F 1 00:10:08 00:20:44 00:20:43 14,47
2 5060 DARBON Christine S/L LOUHANS Femme M4F 2 00:11:47 00:23:33 +2:49 00:23:33 12,74
3 5146 JOLY Myriam Natur Running Femme M4F 3 00:15:25 00:30:02 +9:18 00:29:52 9,99
4 5145 POTIER Sophie Femme M4F 4 00:16:58 00:33:39 +12:55 00:33:32 8,92
5 5176 BIER AMORIN Anne marie Femme M4F 5 00:18:18 00:36:34 +15:50 00:36:34 8,2
6 5160 DANGUY ROLLINGER Anne Femme M4F 6 00:25:34 00:50:56 +30:12 00:50:46 5,89

1 5151 BOCCINGHER Christine Femme M5F 1 00:15:40 00:31:46 00:31:42 9,44
2 5168 A. P. Femme M5F 2 00:18:19 00:36:34 +4:48 00:36:27 8,2
3 5153 REIBEL Murielle Femme M5F 3 00:24:38 00:48:44 +16:58 00:48:32 6,16

1 5029 DESBROSSES Liliane ATHLE BOURGOGNE SUD Femme M6F 1 00:17:00 00:33:45 00:33:40 8,89

1 5020 BOURSAT Marie-noelle EACC DOMPIERRE Femme M7F 1 00:14:18 00:28:57 00:28:54 10,36

1 5011 VILLAIN Rosemonde GIEN ATHLE MARATHON Femme M8F 1 00:13:26 00:27:01 00:27:00 11,1

Masters 3 Femme4

Masters 4 Femme6

Masters 5 Femme3

Masters 6 Femme1

Masters 7 Femme1

Masters 8 Femme1

Masters 1 Femme5

Masters 2 Femme5


